



A00-201^{Q&As}

SAS base programming exam

Pass SASInstitute A00-201 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/a00-201.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SASInstitute
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which one to the following SAS procedures displays the data portion of a SAS data set?

- A. PRINT
- B. FSLIST
- C. CONTENTS
- D. DATASETS

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

The following SAS program is submitted:

```
data test;

set sasuser.employees;

if 2 le years_service le 10 then

amount = 1000;

else if years_service gt 10 then

amount = 2000;

else

amount = 0;

amount_per_year = years_service / amount;

run;
```

Which one of the following values does the variable AMOUNT_PER_YEAR contain if an employee has been with the company for one year?

- A. 0
- B. 1000
- C. 2000
- D. (missing numeric value)

Correct Answer: C



QUESTION 3

The following SAS program is submitted:

```
libname rawdata1 `location of SAS data library`; filename rawdata2 `location of raw data file`;
data work.testdata; infile ; input sales1 sales2; run;
```

Which one of the following is needed to complete the program correctly?

- A. rawdata1
- B. rawdata2
- C. `rawdata1`
- D. `rawdata2`

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

The following SAS program is submitted:

```
data numrecords;
mule `file-specification`;
mnput@1 patient $15.
relative$ 16-26@;
if relative = `children` then
input @54 diagnosis $15. @;
else if relative = `parents` then
input @28 doctor $15.
clinic $ 44-53
@54 diagnosis $15. @;
input age;
run;
```

How many raw data records are read during each iteration of the DATA step during execution?

- A. 1



B. 2

C. 3

D. 4

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

The following SAS DATA step is submitted:

```
data sasdata.atlanta
```

```
sasdata.boston
```

```
work.portland work.phoenix;
```

```
set company.prdsales;
```

```
if region = `NE` then output boston;
```

```
if region = `SE` then output atlanta;
```

```
if region = `SW` then output phoenix;
```

```
if region = `NW` then output portland;
```

```
run;
```

Which one of the following is true regarding the output data sets?

A. No library references are required.

B. The data sets listed on all the IF statements require a library reference.

C. The data sets listed in the last two IF statements require a library reference.

D. The data sets listed in the first two IF statements require a library reference.

Correct Answer: D

[A00-201 PDF Dumps](#)

[A00-201 Study Guide](#)

[A00-201 Exam Questions](#)